
Revenue Contracts Signed
December 2024

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has 
signed the following revenue contracts during the above timeframe: 

Name 
Amount or 
Estimated
Amount*

Contract Source Description 

St. Louis County $389,304.00 Teaching, 
Learning, Equity

C&C Mentor Payout from SLC – ARPA 
Subaward Agreement Amendment 
(Contract No. 17220D)

State of Minnesota $73,203.00 Teaching, 
Learning, Equity

Joint Powers Agreement for Culturally 
Responsive Arts Education Cohort 
Members


